
DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Men's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE
GAMES 
PLAYED

GAMES 
WON

%

DSA-170804 Warrick Scheffer Western Cape 53 45 85%
DSA-210144 Josef Fourie North West 53 39 74%
DSA-220092 Christo  v Jaarsveld Western Cape 53 37 70%
DSA-120031 Lerenco Adams Western Cape 53 36 68%
DSA-131479 Stefan Venter Eastern Cape 53 35 66%
DSA-160289 Pieter Cronje Free State 53 35 66%
DSA-220329 Werner  v Jaarsveld Northern Cape 53 35 66%
DSA-120400 Mynard Britz Western Cape 53 35 66%
DSA-123596 Hansie Zeelie Eastern Cape 53 34 64%
DSA-120434 Eddie Burger Free State 53 34 64%
DSA-220146 André Knight North West 53 34 64%
DSA-120776 Hugo Deysel Gauteng 53 33 62%
DSA-140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 53 33 62%
DSA-190753 Kyle Jonker Mpumalanga 53 33 62%
DSA-210530 Garth May Western Cape 53 33 62%
DSA-180611 Attie Botha Gauteng 53 32 60%
DSA-122788 Pravin Sewraj KwaZulu-Natal 53 32 60%
DSA-122259 Rajan Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 53 32 60%
DSA-230387 Rudie  v Staden Mpumalanga 53 32 60%
DSA-121232 Devek Harryparsad KwaZulu-Natal 53 31 58%
DSA-140164 Marc Kleinschmidt KwaZulu-Natal 53 31 58%
DSA-130014 Daywin Adams Western Cape 53 31 58%
DSA-180873 Terry Scheepers Mpumalanga 53 30 57%
DSA-150762 Werner Bailey Free State 53 29 55%
DSA-220601 Nico Saaiman Free State 53 28 53%
DSA-121002 Phillip Fourie Gauteng 53 28 53%
DSA-180639 Leslie Naidoo Mpumalanga 53 28 53%
DSA-220323 Anrich Viljoen Mpumalanga 53 28 53%
DSA-131407 Charles vd Berg North West 53 28 53%
DSA-210218 Pierre  v Staden North West 53 28 53%
DSA-180624 PJ Babunandan Gauteng 53 26 49%
DSA-123673 Angel Morgan Gauteng 53 26 49%
DSA-130477 Jerry Govender KwaZulu-Natal 53 26 49%
DSA-180379 Vleis vd Westhuizen KwaZulu-Natal 53 26 49%
DSA-230749 George Makhubo Mpumalanga 53 25 47%
DSA-150435 Alwyn Hefer North West 53 25 47%
DSA-210637 Juan Raath Eastern Cape 53 23 43%
DSA-120995 Jaco  Fourie Free State 53 23 43%
DSA-123602 Deon Zietsman Free State 53 23 43%
DSA-240486 Pieter Grobler Limpopo 53 23 43%
DSA-170411 Duncan Oosthuizen North West 53 20 38%
DSA-230109 Bennet Potgieter Northern Cape 53 19 36%
DSA-121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 53 18 34%
DSA-130865 Masande Mgedeza Eastern Cape 53 18 34%
DSA-240469 Siphelo Rhangayi Eastern Cape 53 18 34%
DSA-220328 Marshal Nel Northern Cape 53 16 30%
DSA-230213 Johan Corneluis Limpopo 53 14 26%
DSA-123274 Neels  v Niekerk Northern Cape 53 13 25%
DSA-170854 Zakkie Toffar Northern Cape 53 12 23%
DSA-230150 Johan Oosthuizen Limpopo 53 11 21%
DSA-230209 Wayne Botes Limpopo 53 11 21%
DSA-180233 Tinus Jacobs Limpopo 53 9 17%
DSA-230754 Chris Rae Limpopo 53 7 13%
DSA-220327 Gordon Nel Northern Cape 53 7 13%
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DSA-170804 Warrick Scheffer Western Cape 926 26075 84,48
DSA-210144 Josef Fourie North West 1004 25454 76,06
DSA-123673 Angel Morgan Gauteng 1011 25280 75,01
DSA-140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 1060 25645 72,58
DSA-180873 Terry Scheepers Mpumalanga 1060 25588 72,42
DSA-120031 Lerenco Adams Western Cape 1072 25702 71,93
DSA-160289 Pieter Cronje Free State 1068 25495 71,62
DSA-120776 Hugo Deysel Gauteng 1073 25614 71,61
DSA-220329 Werner  v Jaarsveld Northern Cape 1062 25231 71,27
DSA-230387 Rudie  v Staden Mpumalanga 1090 25733 70,82
DSA-120400 Mynard Britz Western Cape 1081 25475 70,70
DSA-220092 Christo  v Jaarsveld Western Cape 1106 25716 69,75
DSA-190753 Kyle Jonker Mpumalanga 1076 24991 69,68
DSA-123596 Hansie Zeelie Eastern Cape 1084 25037 69,29
DSA-140164 Marc Kleinschmidt KwaZulu-Natal 1098 25345 69,25
DSA-122259 Rajan Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 1083 24992 69,23
DSA-131479 Stefan Venter Eastern Cape 1104 25457 69,18
DSA-220146 André Knight North West 1074 24651 68,86
DSA-180611 Attie Botha Gauteng 1089 24694 68,03
DSA-121232 Devek Harryparsad KwaZulu-Natal 1126 25516 67,98
DSA-120434 Eddie Burger Free State 1117 25294 67,93
DSA-180379 Vleis vd Westhuizen KwaZulu-Natal 1101 24915 67,89
DSA-150435 Alwyn Hefer North West 1096 24553 67,21
DSA-130014 Daywin Adams Western Cape 1113 24770 66,77
DSA-121002 Phillip Fourie Gauteng 1125 24837 66,23
DSA-220601 Nico Saaiman Free State 1116 24556 66,01
DSA-122788 Pravin Sewraj KwaZulu-Natal 1139 25008 65,87
DSA-150762 Werner Bailey Free State 1138 24939 65,74
DSA-210530 Garth May Western Cape 1153 25144 65,42
DSA-220323 Anrich Viljoen Mpumalanga 1152 24897 64,84
DSA-120995 Jaco  Fourie Free State 1149 24809 64,78
DSA-180624 PJ Babunandan Gauteng 1151 24700 64,38
DSA-230749 George Makhubo Mpumalanga 1144 24532 64,33
DSA-130477 Jerry Govender KwaZulu-Natal 1143 24239 63,62
DSA-131407 Charles vd Berg North West 1128 23786 63,26
DSA-210637 Juan Raath Eastern Cape 1168 24386 62,64
DSA-180639 Leslie Naidoo Mpumalanga 1176 24438 62,34
DSA-240469 Siphelo Rhangayi Eastern Cape 1143 23654 62,08
DSA-240486 Pieter Grobler Limpopo 1194 24645 61,92
DSA-170411 Duncan Oosthuizen North West 1138 23374 61,62
DSA-210218 Pierre  v Staden North West 1194 24478 61,50
DSA-121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 1151 23381 60,94
DSA-123602 Deon Zietsman Free State 1188 23815 60,14
DSA-130865 Masande Mgedeza Eastern Cape 1179 23568 59,97
DSA-230109 Bennet Potgieter Northern Cape 1207 23460 58,31
DSA-220328 Marshal Nel Northern Cape 1202 22700 56,66
DSA-230213 Johan Corneluis Limpopo 1240 22743 55,02
DSA-180233 Tinus Jacobs Limpopo 1230 22275 54,33
DSA-170854 Zakkie Toffar Northern Cape 1199 21581 54,00
DSA-123274 Neels  v Niekerk Northern Cape 1277 22960 53,94
DSA-230150 Johan Oosthuizen Limpopo 1219 21697 53,40
DSA-230209 Wayne Botes Limpopo 1270 22077 52,15
DSA-220327 Gordon Nel Northern Cape 1276 21736 51,10
DSA-230754 Chris Rae Limpopo 1298 19215 44,41
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